IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

19 NOVEMBER 2019

COURT 2A

DEFAULT JUDG EMEN]’S
1. FNB VS LR JACKSON 45561/19
2. CONSOLIDATED STEEL Vs EXAPIC CC 52669/17 ‘
3. NEDBANK Vs D SIDAKI 45861/19

OTHER APPLICATION |

4. FNB VS CAROMU CIVIL 58556/19 |




e s i e i s

10.

11

12,

13.

14

STANDARD BANK

ZEDA CAR

S MPANDE

Wi BALOYI

QN MALUKA

ALMUSS PROPERTIES

P NYONI

M MANGAVA

G MUGWAGWA

EX PARTE MM MASEKQ

VS

V5

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

'S

IN WARD

GUBEVU SECURITY

RAF

MIN OF POLICE

DEP HOME AFFAIRS

NEW PROFILES

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

32614/17

56525/19

47451/18

20987/17

86736/18

37974/19

78134/18

84497/18

78136/16

82516/18




15.

16.

17.

1s.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

R SELESHTA

ABSA BANK

MEC EDUCATION MPUMALANGA

G SEFSIKE

M BATES

EX PARTE JP OLIVIER

RM MATLOU

PC WITTAKER

UNISA

V5

VS

VS

VS

V5

Vs

VS

VS

RAF

TD KHOZA

W KOTZE

E SEFSIKE

JB BATES

RAF

C BOTHA

FLAKE HOLDINGS

8207/18

13913/16

17290/13

42342/07

75348/16

22353/12

2920/17

61763/19

826595/18




24. ROLIVIER

SURRENDER OF ESTATE

25. EXPARTE CM BRUCE

26. EX PARTE JL PIENAAR

27. EX PARTE E BOTHA

28. EXPARTE RL VAN WIIK

29. EX PARTE MF DE WET

COMPEL

30. ] MHLONGO

Vs

RAF 2443/15

39759/19

39816/19

77117/15

73012/19

73013/19

MiIN OF POLICE 28800/18




31.

32.

33.

34.

MG MNGUNI

= MALULEKE

CM STUURMAN

5 MATHCNI

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

RAF

MIN OF POLICE

RAF

RAF

22381/15

82580/18

53309/14

72572/19




